
Mentoring (Mentor and Mentee Lists): 

 
2017-18 (1st Semester Honours) 

Mentor: Diganta Kr. Saikia 

Mentees: Champa Tamuli 

 

 

2018-19 (1st Semester & 3rd Semester) 

Mentor: Diganta Kr. Saikia 

Harij Doley 

Mentees: Champa Tamuli 

Bismitha Mili 
 

1st Semester 

Sl 

no 

Roll 

no 

Students name Mentor/Mentees 

Name 

Suggestions Remark 

(Excellent/Good/ 
Average/Poor) 

1. 14 Arup Das Champa Tamuli Try to write the answer 
properly 

Good 

2. 15 Arvin Bharali Champa Tamuli Attend the classes regularly Good 

3. 38 Dibyajyoti 
Borgohain 

Champa Tamuli Improve your writing skill Average 

Sl. 

No. 

Roll 

No 

Students Name Mentor/Mentees 

Name 

Suggestion Remark 

(Excellent/ 

Good/Avera 

ge/Poor) 

1. 60 Samiran Borah Champa Tamuli Improve Your 

Handwriting 

Good 

2. 80 Mriganka 

Hazarika 

Champa Tamuli Attend the classes 

regularly 

Average 

3. 135 Asraf Qurashi Champa Tamuli Improve your writing 

skill 

Average 

4. 138 Romen Borgohain Champa Tamuli Improve your writing 
Skill 

Average 

5. 143 Bulumoni 

Sonowal 

Diganta Kr. Saikia Attend the classes 

regularly 

Average 

6. 193 Rinku Saikia Diganta Kr. saikia Improve your 

Handwriting 

Good 

7. 199 Jugma Jyoti 

Sonowal 

Diganta Kr. Saikia Try to write the answers 

properly 

Good 

8. 202 Pankaj Pegu Diganta Kr. Saikia Try to write the answers 
properly 

Good 

9. 73 Akash Chutia Diganta Kr. Saikia Improve your writing 

Skill 

Good 



 

2019-20 (1st Semester/3rd Semester/5th Semester) 

Mentor & Mentees: Diganta Kr. Saikia 

Champa Tamuli 

Udipta Saikia 

Korobi K. Saikia 
 

1st Semester 

Sl 

no 

Roll 

no 

Students Name Mentor/Menteess Suggestions Remark 

(Excellent/Good/ 

Average/Poor 

1. 18 Dipika Kalita Champa Tamuli Study hard Good 

2. 46 Ruhini Dutta Champa Tamuli Improve your writing skill Good 

3. 52 Seujpriya Gogoi Champa Tamuli Try to make notes Good 

4. 73 Bikash Dutta Champa Tamuli Attend classes regularly Average 

5. 74 Nabajit Gogoi Diganta Kr. Saikia Attend Classes regularly Good 

6. 103 Surajit Das Diganta Kr. Saikia Attend Classes regularly Good 

7. 105 Binud Saikia Diganta Kr. Saikia Improve your writing skill Good 

8. 114 Ranjan Medhi Diganta Kr. Saikia Make Notes Good 

9. 118 Bornali Dutta Udipta Saikia Attend the classes regularly Good 

10. 120 Dhrubajyoti Saikia Udipta Saikia Improve Your writing skill Good 

11. 128 Kangkanjyoti Gogoi Udipta Saikia Listen Carefully during class Good 

12. 133 Paramjit Konwar Udipta Saikia Attend the classes regularly Average 

13. 150 Madhab Das Korobi K. Saikia Manage your study space Good 

14. 182 Sushanta Das Korobi K. Saikia Set a schedule of study Good 

15. 191 Chinmoy Borgohain Korobi K. Saikia Attend the classes regularly Average 

 

4. 54 Ghanakrishna Dutta Diganta Kr. 
Saikia 

Set a schedule for your 
study 

Good 

5. 70 Jadav Borpatra Gohain Diganta Kr. 
Saikia 

Make notes Good 

6. 80 Kabita Das Diganta Kr. 
Saikia 

Study more at home Good 

7. 85 Lakhimai Das Harij Doley Do Home Assignments at 
time 

Good 

8. 148 Raghunath Hazarika Harij Doley Improve your writing skills Good 

9. 151 Ramananda Pegu Harij Doley Attend the classes 
regularly 

Average 

10. 163 Russia Doley Bismitha Mili Try to write the answers 
briefly 

Good 

11. 181 Samarandra Borgohain Bismitha Mili Improve your handwriting Good 

12 69 Isfaqur Ali Bismitha Mili Make Notes Good 

3rd Semester 

Sl 

no 

Roll 

no 

Student name Mentor/mentees 

Name 

Suggestions Remark 
(Excellent/Good/ 
Average/Poor) 

1. 60 Samiran Borah Champa Tamuli Try Hard Good 

2. 193 Rinku Saikia Diganta Kr. 
Saikia 

Try Hard Good 

3. 199 Jugma Jyoti Sonowal Diganta Kr. 
Saikia 

Try Hard Good 

4. 202 Pankaj Pegu Diganta Kr. 
Saikia 

Try Hard Good 

5. 73 Akash Chutia Diganta Kr. 
Saikia 

Try Hard Good 



 

3rd Semester 

Sl 

No 

Roll 

no 

Student Name Mentor/Mentees Suggestions Remark 

(Excellent/Good/ 
Average/Poor 

1. 14 Arup Das Champa Tamuli Study Hard Good 

2. 15 Arbin Bharali Champa Tamuli Study Hard Good 

3. 54 Ghanakrishna Dutta Diganta Kr. Saikia Study Hard Good 

4. 70 Jadav Borpatragohain Diganta Kr. Saikia Study Hard Good 

5. 80 Kabita Das Diganta Kr. Saikia Study Hard Good 

6. 85 Lakhimai Das Udipta Saikia Study Hard Good 

7. 148 Raghunath Hazarika Udipta Saikia Study Hard Good 

8. 151 Ramananda Pegu Udipta Saikia Attend the classes regularly Good 



 

5th Semester 

9. 163 Russia Doley Korobi K. Saikia Study Hard Good 

10. 181 Samarandra Borgohain Korobi K. Saikia Study Hard Good 

11. 69 Isfaqur Ali Korobi K. Saikia Study Hard Good 

Sl 
no 

Roll 
No 

Students Name Mentor/Mentees 
Name 

Suggestion Remark 
(Excellent/Good/ 
Average/Poor) 

1. 60 Samiran Borah Champa Tamuli Study Hard Good 

6. 193 Rinku Saikia Diganta Kr. saikia Study Hard Good 

7. 199 Jugma Jyoti Sonowal Diganta Kr. Saikia Study Hard Good 

8. 202 Pankaj Pegu Diganta Kr. Saikia Study Hard Good 

9. 73 Akash Chutia Diganta Kr. Saikia Study Hard Good 

 

 

2020-21 (1st Semester/3rd Semester/4th Semester) 

Mentor & Mentees: Champa Tamuli 

Diganta Kr. Saikia 

Korobi K. Saikia 

Prarthana Dutta 
 

 

1st Semester 

Sl. 

No 

Roll no Students Name Mentor/Mentees Suggestions Remark 

(Excellent/Good/ 

Average/Poor) 

1. 37 Manash Champa Tamuli Study Hard Good 

2. 42 Manashjyoti Gogoi Champa Tamuli Improve your handwriting Good 

3. 56 Bablu Das Diganta Kr. Saikia Sign the practical on time Good 

4. 60 Dhrubajyoti Gogoi Diganta Kr. Saikia Sign the practical on time Good 

6. 123 Pranab Doley Korobi K. Saikia Study hard Good 

7. 159 Tajmol Hussain Korobi K. Saikia Improve your writing skills Good 

8. 186 Tapubrat Das Prarthana Dutta Be Punctual Good 

9. 150(BSC) Jitul Saikia Prarthana Dutta You have fantastic handwriting, 
try hard. 

Good 

 

 

3rd Semester 

Sl 

no 

Roll 

no 

Students Name Mentor/Menteess Suggestions Remark 

(Excellent/Good/ 
Average/Poor 

1. 18 Dipika Kalita Champa Tamuli Study hard Good 

2. 46 Ruhini Dutta Champa Tamuli Study Hard Good 

3. 52 Seujpriya Gogoi Champa Tamuli Study Hard Good 

5. 74 Nabajit Gogoi Diganta Kr. Saikia Study Hard Good 



 

 

5th Semester 

Sl 

No 

Roll 

no 

Student Name Mentor/Mentees Suggestions Remark 

(Excellent/Good/ 

Average/Poor 

1. 14 Arup Das Champa Tamuli Study Hard Good 

2. 15 Arbin Bharali Champa Tamuli Study Hard Good 

3. 54 Ghanakrishna Dutta Diganta Kr. Saikia Study Hard Good 

4. 70 Jadav Borpatragohain Diganta Kr. Saikia Study Hard Good 

5. 80 Kabita Das Diganta Kr. Saikia Study Hard Good 

6. 85 Lakhimai Das Korobi K. Saikia Study Hard Good 

7. 148 Raghunath Hazarika Korobi K. Saikia Study Hard Good 

8. 151 Ramananda Pegu Korobi K. Saikia Attend the classes regularly Good 

9. 163 Russia Doley Prarthana Dutta Study Hard Good 

10. 181 Samarandra Borgohain Prarthana Dutta Study Hard Good 

11. 69 Isfaqur Ali Prarthana Dutta Study Hard Good 

 

 

2021-22 (1st Semester/3rd Semester/5th Semester) 

Mentor & Mentees: Champa Tamuli 

Diganta Kr. Saikia 

Korobi K. Saikia 

Prarthana Dutta 

 

6. 103 Surajit Das Diganta Kr. Saikia Study Hard Good 

7. 105 Binud Saikia Diganta Kr. Saikia Study Hard Good 

8. 114 Ranjan Medhi Diganta Kr. Saikia Study Hard Good 

9. 118 Bornali Dutta Udipta Saikia Study Hard Good 

10. 120 Dhrubajyoti Saikia Udipta Saikia Study Hard Good 

11. 128 Kangkanjyoti Gogoi Udipta Saikia Study Hard Good 

13. 150 Madhab Das Korobi K. Saikia Study Hard Good 

14. 182 Sushanta Das Korobi K. Saikia Study Hard Good 

1st Semester 

Sl 

no 

Roll 

no 

Students name Mentor/Mentees Suggestions Remark 

(Excellent/Good/ 

Average/Poor 

1. 11 Doli Sonowal Champa Tamuli Be Punctual Good 

2. 34 Niha Gogoi Champa Tamuli Be conscious in class Good 

3. 66 Palakhyadeep Buragohain Champa Tamuli Attend the classes on time Good 

4. 68 Gourab Pratim Dutta Champa Tamuli Be Regular Good 

5. 117 Kashyap Dutta Diganta Kr. Saikia Be Regular Good 

6. 132 Bitupan Saikia Diganta Kr. Saikia Improve your writing skill Good 

7. 136 Jogashri Saikia Diganta Kr. Saikia Be Regular Good 

8. 143 Babli Begum Korobi K. Saikia Sign the practical on time Good 

9. 144 Puranjoy Das Korobi K. Saikia Do complete the practical Good 

10. 149 Sahan Akhtar Ahmed Korobi K. Saikia Do practical on time Good 

11. 154 Manash Jyoti Chetia Korobi K. Saikia Improve your writing skill Good 

12. 168 Biswa Sing Chungkrang Prarthana Dutta Attend the classes on time Good 

13. 188 Samir Saikia Prarthana Dutta Be punctual Good 

14. 158 Pankaj Saikia Prarthana Dutta Be puntual Good 



 

 

5th Semester 

Sl 

no 

Roll 

no 

Students name Mentor/Mentees Suggestions Remark 

(Excellent/Good/ 

Average/Poor 

1. 11 Doli Sonowal Champa Tamuli Study Hard Good 

2. 34 Niha Gogoi Champa Tamuli Study Hard Good 

3. 66 Palakhyadeep Buragohain Champa Tamuli Study Hard Good 

4. 68 Gourab Pratim Dutta Champa Tamuli Study Hard Good 

5. 117 Kashyap Dutta Diganta Kr. Saikia Study Hard Good 

6. 132 Bitupan Saikia Diganta Kr. Saikia Study Hard Good 

7. 136 Jogashri Saikia Diganta Kr. Saikia Study Hard Good 

8. 143 Babli Begum Korobi K. Saikia Study Hard Good 

9. 144 Puranjoy Das Korobi K. Saikia Study Hard Good 

10. 149 Sahan Akhtar Ahmed Korobi K. Saikia Study Hard Good 

11. 154 Manash Jyoti Chetia Korobi K. Saikia Study Hard Good 

12. 168 Biswa Sing Chungkrang Prarthana Dutta Study Hard Good 

13. 188 Samir Saikia Prarthana Dutta Study Hard Good 

14. 158 Pankaj Saikia Prarthana Dutta Study Hard Good 

 

3rd Semester 

Sl. 

No 

Roll no Students Name Mentor/Mentees Suggestions Remark 

(Excellent/Good/ 
Average/Poor) 

1. 37 Manash Champa Tamuli Study Hard Good 

2. 42 Manashjyoti Gogoi Champa Tamuli Study Hard Good 

3. 56 Bablu Das Diganta Kr. Saikia Study Hard Good 

4. 60 Dhrubajyoti Gogoi Diganta Kr. Saikia Study Hard Good 

6. 123 Pranab Doley Korobi K. Saikia Study Hard Good 

7. 159 Tajmol Hussain Korobi K. Saikia Study Hard Good 

8. 186 Tapubrat Das Prarthana Dutta Study Hard Good 

9. 150(BSC) Jitul Saikia Prarthana Dutta Study Hard Good 


